Ronda Ghibellina 2014

Assoluti maschile 27 Km

concorrente

1 cola gianluca

2 matteoli federico

3 metushi malvin

4 brezzi daniele

5 sadotti gilberto

6 mengozzi marco

7 carboni cristian

8 masieri dante

9 mattoni angelo
10 scaranari andrea
11 fontani ettore
12 di cosimo enrico
13 palini roberto
14 valbonesi sandro
15 carluccci matteo
16 galaurchi rodolfo
17 landucci vittorio
18 tognalini luca
19 fiorucci giuseppe
20 frontani massimo
21 frontini marco
22 sabatini francesco
23 rossini massimiliano
24 cennini samuele
25 sguerri enrico
26 lazzerini alberto
27 chianucci maurizio
28 foschi maurizio
29 emili gino
30 manoni matteo
31 galuppa matteo
32 menci massimo
33 de rosa gennaro
34 brandi sanzio
35 tasselli michele
36 tavanti francesco
38 cortopassi gabriele
39 giuliani massimo
40 capecchi francesco
41 cinci nicola
42 coppola giacomo
43 maccucci nicola
44 balestri andrea
45 milighetti federico
46 vinici mauro
47 vacca pascal
48 piazzini alessandro
49 ceccanibbi franco
50 chiezzi alessandro
51 rossiluca

n.Pett
445
307
404
383
385
355
413
384
425
301
389
430
442
308
367
368
393
369
432
346
392
348
388
342
380
281
381
319
374
414
431
334
400
320
337
379
422
305
332
327
410
417
418
315
325
412
302
345
423
408
366

anno nascita

01/01/1975
23/04/1982
25/07/1987
22/10/1984
01/01/1965
26/03/1975
07/02/1981
01/01/1973
19/11/1971
10/05/1973
23/11/1966
16/04/1985
01/01/1979
26/04/1978
27/03/1982
10/06/1969
01/04/1974
17/02/1965
10/10/1969
26/08/1965
26/07/1975
28/08/1977
11/11/1968
27/03/1979
21/07/1979
10/12/1971
19/06/1973
26/08/1970
31/07/1966
17/05/1978
08/10/1985
09/02/1981
17/09/1982
01/01/1966
21/10/1973
01/01/1973
24/08/1983
11/12/1966
18/06/1972
01/01/1977
01/01/1975
15/06/1982
07/10/1978
23/04/1975
21/08/1991
11/11/1968
12/02/1972
20/02/1965
20/08/1970
01/01/1966
16/12/1965

societa

nazionale

la torre cenaia

podistica il campino
amatori podistica arezzo
amatori podistica arezzo
asd corri forrest

never stop run

amatori podistica arezzo
up policiano

podistica mare di roma
podistica il campino

asd free runners
amatori podistica arezzo
asd corri forrest

asd trail romagna
podistica il campino
podistica il campino

up policiano

atletica nicchi arezzo
rinascita montevarchi
podistica il campino

asd atletica vinci

asd tibur ecotrail

libero

amatori podistica arezzo
asd banda dei malandrini
amatori podistica arezzo
podistica tifernum 5
monteriggioni sport cultura
never stop run

asd gubbio runners
libero

podistica il campino
podistica tifernum 5
polisportiva porta saragozza
amatori podistica arezzo
atletica sestini

podistica le torri

libero

asd avis foiano

asd siena runners

never stop run

never stop run

atletica sangiovannese
up policiano

asd athlion roma

libero

libero

up policiano

uisp chianciano terme
uisp abbadia san salvatore

tempo

02.14.12
02.19.36
02.21.28
02.21.49
02.22.56
02.24.49
02.26.27
02.27.56
02.28.04
02.29.17
02.29.48
02.30.45
02.30.53
02.33.06
02.33.15
02.33.20
02.35.10
02.35.22
02.37.49
02.39.55
02.41.11
02.41.18
02.45.14
02.49.33
02.51.48
02.51.58
02.52.20
02.52.24
02.56.08
02.58.40
02.59.21
03.00.25
03.01.21
03.02.26
03.04.10
03.05.17
03.09.25
03.15.12
03.17.47
03.20.55
03.21.19
03.22.46
03.23.21
03.23.32
03.26.48
03.27.12
03.32.59
03.33.10
03.38.03
03.39.38
03.40.25



52 crivelli antonio

53 del debole cesare
54 fantacci cristiano
55 romano antonio
56 cioncolini gianluca
57 girolimetti michele
58 domenichelli andrea
59 capacci fausto

60 messersi federico
61 berti paolo

62 finotto dino

63 cellauro andrea

429
402
340
396
347
416
403
406
415
390
372
349

27/02/1968
19/11/1966
01/04/1977
01/09/1965
21/08/1969
04/08/1976
13/01/1972
07/10/1976
01/08/1975
24/04/1972
23/06/1970
01/02/1975

libero

podistica il campino
vis cortona triathlon
podistica il campino
up policiano

never stop run
podistica il campino
podistica il campino
never stop run
podistica il campino
atletica mirafiori venezia

asd podistica villa verucchio

03.40.47
03.42.30
03.43.50
03.45.52
03.46.19
03.46.28
03.48.09
03.50.10
03.53.52
04.02.16
04.06.34
06.38.40



